BBBBBBBB-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W-XT-1W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output Efficiency Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1
Voltage(VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
(%.Typ.)
Nominal Rated Load pF KHrs
B0303XT-1W 3.3 410 3.3 303 81 29 5348
B0305XT-1W 3.3 390 5 200 83 30 3847
B0309XT-1W 3.3 400 9 111 74 34 3134
B0312XT-1W 3.3 400 12 83 76 40 3473
B0315XT-1W 3.3 400 15 66 81 42 2473
B0503XT-1W 5 270 3.3 303 85 31 5515
B0505XT-1W 5 294 5 200 83 33 6857
B0505NXT-1W 5 260 5 200 86 42 3933
B0506XT-1W 5 278 6 167 83 43 6677
B0509XT-1W 5 267 9 111 85 38 5501
B0512XT-1W 5 260 12 83 74 44 3957
B0515XT-1W 5 256 15 66 78 43 2747
B1205XT-1W 12 124 5 200 80 50 4683
B1209XT-1W 12 114 9 111 80 72 4008